CAREMARK'

TRS-ActiveCare

Retail-Plus Network

Starting September 1, 2014, TRS-ActiveCare has offered an extended days’ supply (EDS) network. Retail pharmacies

in the Retail-Plus network will fill a 31- to 90-day supply of medicine with the same copay as a mail order

prescription. Here is a list of Chain and Independent pharmacies that have currently joined the Retail- Plus network.

Participating Chains
ALBERTSON'S
CARRS QUALITY CENTERS
CVS
EPIC RX PHARMACY NETWORK
INC
H.E. BUTT GROCERY COMPANY
PROFESSIONAL PHARMACY
SERVICES INC
RANDALL'S FOOD MARKETS, INC.
SAFEWAY STORES INC
TOM THUMB PHARMACY
UNITED SUPERMARKETS INC
VONS - SAFEWAY, INC
WALMART
ALBERTSON'S
CARRS QUALITY CENTERS
CVS
EPIC RX PHARMACY NETWORK
INC
H.E. BUTT GROCERY COMPANY

Independent Pharmacies
Pharmacy Name

Phcy Name
3 SON'S PHARMACY
AKO PHARMACY
ARLINGTON PHARMACY
BAYLOR MED PLAZA PHCY CAROLTON
BAYLOR MED PLAZA PHCY MCKINNEY
BAYLOR MED PLZA PHCY AT IRVING
BAYLOR MED PLZA PHCY GRPVINE
BAYLOR MEDICAL PLAZA PHCY AT GARLAN
BELINGTON HEALTHMART
CARDINAL PHARMACY
CARE-N-CURE PHARMACY
CAREPLUS PHARMACY
CASTLE TOPP PHARMACY
CATHERINE'S APOTHECARY
CLARKS PHCY OF SALTVILLE INC
COMMUNITY DRUG STORE INC
COMMUNITY EXPRESS PHARMACY
CYPRESS COMPOUNDING PHARMACY
DAN HORN PHARMACY AND HEALTH SERV
DAVIDSON'S PHARMACY PC
DENTON PHARMACY INC

Address
Address
13645 MURPHY RD STE 219
6263 BISSONNET ST
5513 WILSON BLVD
4323 N JOSEY LN STE 102
5236 W UNIVERSITY DR STE 1900
1901 N MACARTHUR BLVD STE 1001
1600 W COLLEGE ST STE 110
601 CLARA BARTON BLVD STE 140
206 BRIDGE ST
5309 FM 1252 W
953 SOUTHERN BLVD
5130 DUKE ST UNIT #3
1370-A CASTLE HILL AVE
360 KNICKERBOCKER AVE
343 PALMER AVE
206A W CENTER ST
9820 GULF FWY STE A-10
9511 HUFFMEISTER RD STE 104
111 E GREEN ST
1500 N FRANKLIN ST
807 D BROAD ST

City

City
STAFFORD
HOUSTON
ARLINGTON
CARROLLTON
MCKINNEY
IRVING
GRAPEVINE
GARLAND
BELINGTON
KILGORE
BRONX
ALEXANDRIA
BRONX
BROOKLYN
SALTVILLE
LEXINGTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
OLEAN

CHRISTIANSBURG

ORIENTAL

ST
State
TX
X
VA
X
TX
TX
X
X
wv
TX
NY
VA
NY
NY
VA
NC
X
TX
NY
VA
NC

Zip
Zip5
77477
77081
22205
75010
75071
75061
76051
75042
26250
75662
10459
22304
10462
11237
24370
27292
77034
77095
14760
24073
28571

Phone
Phone

281-208-3400
713-541-1465
703-525-0500
972-512-1581
469-764-7100
972-579-4074
817-388-3090
972-485-3100
304-823-1198
903-983-3372
347-577-5060
703-566-2404
718-684-6825
718-455-1301
276-496-7211
336-248-5255
281-974-5488
832-617-0290
716-376-6337
540-381-9345
252-565-5165



CAREMARK'

Pharmacy Name

DOYFRAN PHARMACY

EAGLE PHARMACY

ELLICOTTVILLE PHARMACY
ENSLEY PHARMACY

FAMILY MEDICAL PHARMACY
FINCASTLE DRUG STORE
FOUNTAIN PARK PHARMACY
GALLOWAY SANDS PHARMACY
GALLOWAY-SANDS PHARMACY #2
GLENNS PHARMACY INC
HEALTH-RITE PHARMACY
HIGHLAND PHARMACY

HILLIARD DRUGS INC
HOMETOWN DRUG

INKLEY PHARMACY

IVYLEA PHARMACY

KNOX COUNTY PHARMACY & SUPPLY
MASWOSWES ALT PHARM SVCS (MAPSRX)
MEDALWAYS PHARMACY
MEDICAL ARTS DRUG COMPANY
MED-TECH SPECIALTY PHARMACY
MIMS PHARMACY

MONROE CLINIC DRUGS

NEW GRAHAM PHARMACY
NORTH SHORE PHARMACY

OC PHARMACY

OWL DRUG STORE

PARK PHARMACY

PARKWAY PHARMACY

PFENNIG'S PHARMACY

PRIMARY CARE SPECIALISTS
RIDGEWOOD CITY PHARMACY
RUSTBURG FAMILY PHARMACY
RX PLUS

SOUTHSIDE PHARMACY INC
SPINDALE DRUG COMPANY
STERLINGTON VILLAGE PHARMACY
SUNCARE PHARMACY
SUTHERLAND PHARMACY

THE COMPOUNDING PHARMACY OF AMERICA
THE DRUG STORE LLC

THE MEDICINE SHOPPE
TIMBERLAKES DRUG STORE
TYLERRX PHARMACY

U SAVE IT PHARMACY RICHLAND
UPTOWN PHARMACY INC
VICKSBURG SPCL CARE PHCY & CMP
WAKEFIELD PHARMACY

WAYNE PHARMACY

WEBB'S FAMILY PHARMACY
WESTWOOD PHARMACY
WILLOW BEND PHARMACY
WORLD HEALTH INDUSTRIES

Address

9701 N SAM HOUSTON PKWY E STE
2470 LONGSTONE LN STE G
6133 ROUTE 219 S STE 1004
8814 C OLD PALAFOX ST
120 PLAZA DR

1 W MAIN ST

3125 SW 89TH ST

58 PHYSICIANS DR STE 5
1513 N HOWE ST STE 8

205 MAIN ST

1801 N MASON RD STE B
4000 HIGHLAND RD STE 113
1001 NW 2ND #300

2313 OAKLAWN BLVD

113 MAIN ST

2446 ELMWOOD AVE

711 SE 5TH ST

6201 S CAGE BLVD STE 5A
2323 WIRT RD INSIDE FIESTA STR
207 E ACADEMY ST

17215 RED OAK DR #103
2448 US HIGHWAY 1

1470 GARRETT RD STE A
566 VIRGINIA AVE

113 STAR GRASS STE 100
925 GESSNER RD STE 600
312 S COMMERCIAL AVE
445 BROAD ST

5771 THE SQ

511 N MAIN ST

301 RIVERVIEW AVE STE 500
775 SENECA AVE

925 VILLAGE HWY STE 2
1238 NATIONAL PIKE

766 FOOTE AVE

101 W MAIN ST

10374 HIGHWAY 165 N

533 E7THST

5607 CLAIBORNE RD

6216 HIGHLAND PLACE WAY #101A
31 FRONT ST

243 W MAIN ST

322 E MAIN ST

2415 E5TH ST

676 ALSTON ST

23 N STATE ST

4079 PEMBERTON BLVD
105 RAILROAD AVE

701 HENDRICKS ST

845 H WEST STUART DRIVE
24505 RIVERSIDE DR

5944 W PARKER RD STE 110
1485 LIVINGSTON LN

City

HUMBLE
MARRIOTTSVILLE
ELLICOTTVILLE
PENSACOLA
WILLIAMSVILLE
FINCASTLE
OKLAHOMA CITY
SUPPLY
SOUTHPORT
SALEM

KATY
WATERFORD
KERENS
HOPEWELL
RANDOLPH
KENMORE
KNOX CITY
PHARR
HOUSTON
BRENHAM
HOUSTON
MIMS
MONROE
BLUEFIELD
SPRING BRANCH
HOUSTON
COLEMAN
SALAMANCA
CROZET
TAYLOR
NORFOLK
RIDGEWOOD
RUSTBURG
HOPWOOD
JAMESTOWN
SPINDALE
STERLINGTON
BROOKLYN
SUTHERLAND
KNOXVILLE
COFFEEVILLE
RADFORD
CHARLOTTESVILLE
TYLER
RICHLAND
WESTERVILLE
VICKSBURG
WAKEFIELD
WAYNE
HILLSVILLE
GRUNDY
PLANO
JACKSON

ST
1R
MD
NY
FL
NY
VA
OK
NC
NC
NY
1R
M
X
VA
NY
NY
X
X
1R
1R
X
FL
LA
VA
X
X
X
NY
VA
X
VA
NY
VA
PA
NY
NC
LA
NY
VA
TN
MS
VA
VA
1R
GA
OH
MS
VA
WV
VA
VA
1R
MS

Zip

77396
21104
14731
32534
14221
24090
73159
28462
28461
12865
77449
48328
75144
23860
14772
14217
79529
78577
77055
77833
77090
32754
71202
24605
78070
77024
76834
14779
22932
76574
23510
11385
24588
15445
14701
28160
71280
11218
23885
37919
38922
24141
22902
75701
31825
43081
39180
23888
25570
24343
24614
75093
39213

Phone

281-973-8129
410-442-2050
716-699-2384
850-473-0428
716-568-0800
540-473-2851
405-605-7700
910-754-7200
910-454-9090
518-854-3781
832-437-2216
248-977-1394
903-396-2214
804-458-3784
716-358-3201
716-873-1444
940-657-4036
956-781-3511
713-984-8335
979-836-3687
281-397-1476
321-567-4919
318-330-9393
276-326-1166
830-214-2920
713-275-3222
325-625-2178
716-945-2140
804-823-6337
512-352-5233
757-624-1785
718-381-7766
434-332-1730
724-437-2353
716-487-0133
828-286-3746
318-812-2305
718-282-9200
804-265-5214
888-972-7239
662-675-2775
540-639-3996
434-295-9155
903-593-1400
229-887-3747
614-882-2392
601-636-5555
757-899-2551
304-272-5122
276-728-9333
276-935-4040
214-473-8697
601-982-2248
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YADKIN VALLEY HEALTHCARE LLC 17955 S NC HIGHWAY 109 DENTON NC 27239 336-859-0272



